Cisco IP Phones
MANUFACTURER NAME MANUF PART DESCRIPTION MSRP PRICE
Cisco Systems CP-7975G-CCME Cisco Unified IP Phone 7975G - VoIP phone - SCCP, SIP - silver, dark gray - with 1 x user license for Cisco CallManager Express $1,085.00
Cisco Systems CP-8831-K9= Cisco Unified IP Conference Phone 8831 - Conference VoIP phone - SIP, SRTP $1,795.00
Cisco Systems CP-8832-K9 Cisco IP Conference Phone 8832 - Conference VoIP phone - SIP - charcoal $1,720.00
Cisco Systems CP-7841-K9= Cisco IP Phone 7841 - VoIP phone - SIP, SRTP - 4 lines $365.00
Cisco Systems CP-8841-K9= Cisco IP Phone 8841 - VoIP phone - SIP, RTCP, RTP, SRTP, SDP - 5 lines $515.00
Cisco Systems CP-8851-K9= Cisco IP Phone 8851 - VoIP phone - SIP, RTCP, RTP, SRTP, SDP - 5 lines $615.00
Cisco Systems CP-8821-K9-BUN Cisco Unified Wireless IP Phone 8821 - Cordless extension handset - with Bluetooth interface - IEEE 802.11a/b/g/n/ac (Wi-Fi) - SIP - 6 lines $885.00
Cisco Systems CP-8841-K9++= Cisco IP Phone 8841 - VoIP phone - SIP, RTCP, RTP, SRTP, SDP - 5 lines $515.00
Cisco Systems CP-7821-3PCC-K9= Cisco IP Phone 7821 - VoIP phone - SIP, SRTP - 2 lines $255.00
Cisco Systems CP-8832-K9= Cisco IP Conference Phone 8832 - Conference VoIP phone - SIP - charcoal $1,595.00
Cisco Systems CP-8865-K9=?LA Cisco IP Phone 8865 - IP video phone - with digital camera, Bluetooth interface - IEEE 802.11a/b/g/n/ac (Wi-Fi) - SIP, SDP - 5 lines - charcoal $795.00
Cisco Systems CP-8845-K9=?LA Cisco IP Phone 8845 - IP video phone - with digital camera, Bluetooth interface - SIP, SDP - 5 lines - charcoal $575.00
Cisco Systems CP-8845-K9= Cisco IP Phone 8845 - IP video phone - with digital camera, Bluetooth interface - SIP, SDP - 5 lines - charcoal $575.00
Cisco Systems CP-8851-A-K9=?LA Cisco IP Phone 8851 - VoIP phone - SIP, RTCP, RTP, SRTP, SDP - 5 lines $615.00
Cisco Systems CP-8851-K9=?LAESTOCK Cisco IP Phone 8851 - VoIP phone - SIP, RTCP, RTP, SRTP, SDP - 5 lines $615.00
Cisco Systems CP-8841-3PCC-K9=?LA Cisco IP Phone 8841 - VoIP phone - SIP, RTCP, RTP, SRTP, SDP - 5 lines $515.00
Cisco Systems CP-8841-K9=?LA Cisco IP Phone 8841 - VoIP phone - SIP, RTCP, RTP, SRTP, SDP - 5 lines $515.00
Cisco Systems CP-8841-K9=?LAESTOCK Cisco IP Phone 8841 - VoIP phone - SIP, RTCP, RTP, SRTP, SDP - 5 lines $515.00
Cisco Systems CP-8811-K9=?LA Cisco IP Phone 8811 - VoIP phone - SIP, RTCP, RTP, SRTP, SDP - 5 lines $445.00
Cisco Systems CP-6851-3PW-NA-K9= Cisco IP Phone 6851 - VoIP phone - SIP, SRTP - 4 lines - charcoal $315.00
Cisco Systems CP-8861-K9=?LA Cisco IP Phone 8861 - VoIP phone - IEEE 802.11a/b/g/n/ac (Wi-Fi) - SIP, RTP, SDP - 5 lines - charcoal $715.00
Cisco Systems CP-8851-K9=?LA Cisco IP Phone 8851 - VoIP phone - SIP, RTCP, RTP, SRTP, SDP - 5 lines $615.00
Cisco Systems CP-8861-A-K9=?LA Cisco IP Phone 8861 - VoIP phone - IEEE 802.11a/b/g/n/ac (Wi-Fi) - SIP, RTP, SDP - 5 lines - charcoal $715.00
Cisco Systems CP-8821-K9=?LA Cisco IP Phone 8821 - Cordless extension handset - Bluetooth interface - IEEE 802.11a/b/g/n/ac (Wi-Fi) - SIP - 6 lines $745.00
Cisco Systems CP-7965G-CCME Cisco Unified IP Phone 7965G - VoIP phone - SCCP, SIP - silver, dark gray - with 1 x user license for Cisco CallManager Express $915.00
Cisco Systems CON-SNT-CPHSW5US Cisco Smart Net Total Care - Extended service agreement - replacement - 8x5 - response time: NBD - for P/N: CP-HS-W-521-USB= $20.00
Cisco Systems CON-SNT-CP-HS-W5?LA Cisco Smart Net Total Care - Extended service agreement - replacement - 8x5 - response time: NBD - for P/N: CP-HS-W-531-RJ= $27.50
Cisco Systems CON-SNT-CPHSW522 Cisco Smart Net Total Care - Extended service agreement - replacement - 8x5 - response time: NBD - for P/N: CP-HS-W-522-USB= $22.00
Cisco Systems CP-HS-W-YQD= Cisco Y Trainer - Headset cable - Quick Disconnect - for Cisco 531 Wired Single, 532 Wired Dual $95.00
Cisco Systems CP-HS-WL-561-S-US= Cisco 561 Wireless Single - Headset - on-ear - convertible - DECT 6.0 - wireless - with Standard Base Station $533.00
Cisco Systems CP-HS-W-RJ= Cisco - Headset cable - Quick Disconnect to RJ-9 - for Cisco 531 Wired Single, 532 Wired Dual $78.00
Cisco Systems CP-HS-W-521-USB=?LA Cisco 521 Wired Single - Headset - on-ear - wired - 3.5 mm jack $245.00
Cisco Systems CP-HS-WL-562-M-US= Cisco 562 Wireless Dual - Headset - on-ear - DECT 6.0 - wireless - with Multibase Station - for Cisco DX70, DX80; IP Phone 68XX; Webex Board 55, Board 70, Board 85, Room 55, Room 70$700.00
Cisco Systems CP-HS-W-531-RJ=?LA Cisco 531 Wired Single - Headset - on-ear - wired - for IP Phone 68XX, 78XX, 88XX; Unified IP Phone 79XX $245.00
Cisco Systems CP-HS-WL-562-N-US= Cisco 562 Wireless Dual - Headset - on-ear - DECT 6.0 - wireless - for Cisco DX70, DX80; IP Phone 68XX; Webex Board 55, Board 70, Board 85, Room 55, Room 70$388.00
Cisco Systems CP-HS-WL-562-S-EU= Cisco 562 Wireless Dual - Headset - on-ear - DECT - wireless - with Standard Base Station - for Cisco DX70, DX80; IP Phone 68XX; Webex Board 55, Board 70, Board 85, Room 55, Room 70$535.00
Cisco Systems CP-HS-W-532-RJ=?LA Cisco 532 Wired Dual - Headset - on-ear - wired - for IP Phone 6841, 6851, 7821, 7841, 7861, 8811, 8841, 8845, 8851, 8861, 8865, 8865NR $275.00
Cisco Systems CP-HS-WL-561-N-US= Cisco 561 Wireless Single - Headset - on-ear - convertible - DECT 6.0 - wireless $351.00
Cisco Systems CP-HS-W-531-USBC Cisco 531 Wired Single - Headset - on-ear - wired $365.00
Cisco Systems CP-HS-WL-561-M-US= Cisco 561 Wireless Single - Headset - on-ear - convertible - DECT 6.0 - wireless - with Multibase Station $642.00
Cisco Systems CP-HS-W-531-USBA= Cisco 531 Wired Single - Headset - on-ear - wired - for Cisco DX70, DX70 - MSRP, DX80, DX80 (No Radio); IP Phone 8851, 8861, 8865, 8865NR $365.00
Cisco Systems CP-HS-W-USBA= Cisco USB - Headset adapter - for Cisco 531 Wired Single, 532 Wired Dual $187.00
Cisco Systems CP-HS-WL-562-S-US= Cisco 562 Wireless Dual - Headset - on-ear - DECT 6.0 - wireless - with Standard Base Station - for Cisco DX70, DX80; IP Phone 68XX; Webex Board 55, Board 70, Board 85, Room 55, Room 70$591.00
Cisco Systems CP-HS-W-532-USBA= Cisco 532 Wired Dual - Headset - on-ear - wired - for Cisco DX70, DX70 - MSRP, DX80, DX80 (No Radio); IP Phone 8851, 8861, 8865, 8865NR $395.00
Cisco Systems CP-HS-W-522-USB= Cisco 522 Wired Dual - Headset - on-ear - wired - 3.5 mm jack $275.00
Cisco Systems CP-HS-W-532-RJ= Cisco 532 Wired Dual - Headset - on-ear - wired - for IP Phone 6841, 6851, 7821, 7841, 7861, 8811, 8841, 8845, 8851, 8861, 8865, 8865NR $275.00
Cisco Systems CP-HS-W-531-RJ= Cisco 531 Wired Single - Headset - on-ear - wired - for IP Phone 68XX, 78XX, 88XX; Unified IP Phone 79XX $245.00
Cisco Systems CP-HS-W-521-USB= Cisco 521 Wired Single - Headset - on-ear - wired - 3.5 mm jack $245.00
Cisco Systems CP-DX-W-HS= Cisco - Handset - white - for Desktop Collaboration Experience DX650; IP Phone 78XX, 88XX $26.00
Cisco Systems HS-WL-730-BUNA-P 730 Wireless Dual On-ear Headset USB-A B $595.00
1